Scuola secondaria primo grado - Modifica Cattedre orario esterne A.S. 12/13

cognome e nome

Linares Rosaria
D'Attanasio Cinti Paola
Crosara Laura
Battistella Roberto
Bonaldo Eloisa

Luzi Silvana
Verrengia Anna

Pilato Teresa

De Marchi Luciano
Mazzucato Annamaria
Liva Cinzia

Sanna Gabriela

data nascita

25/08/1954

02/10/1954

15/12/1973

31/12/1952

23/08/1973

21/06/1958

21/06/1959

11/09/1976

25/03/1956

16/04/1948

07/07/1960

01/05/1953

provincia

TE
VE
VE
VE
PS
CE
FG
VE
VE
VE

Or

titolarita

D'Acquisto Mestre+Fermi Zel.+Alpi Favaro

Diaz Venezia + Carpaccio Ca'Savio
De Conti+Olivi+Pascoli Chioggia
Fermi Zel.+ Jagher Venezia

Pellico Chioggia+ Olivi Chioggia
Fossa. di Piave+ Eraclea

Vico Spinea+ D'Acquisto Mestre
G.Cesare Mestre + Ungaretti Spinea
Vico Spinea+ Trentin Mestre

Don Milani Mestre + Calvi Venezia
Pellestrina + Murano

Murano+Burano+Pal.Jagher Venezia

modifica COE

D'Acquisto h 12+h. 6 Manuzio Mestre
Diaz h 16+h 2 Pisani Lido

De Conti Chioggia 8h + h.10 Pascoli Ch.
Fermi Zel. 16h + h 2Goldoni Martellago
Pellico h. 15 + 3 h Cappon Cavarzere
Fossalta 12h+ h 6 Musile di Piave

Vico Spinea h 12+ h 6 Ungaretti Spinea
G.Cesareh 12+ 6h D'Acquisto Mestre
Vico Spinea h12+h. 6 Pascoli Noale
Don Milani Mestre h 12+ h6 Einaudi Marghera
Pellestrina h12 + h 6 Lido

Burano 6h + 12h Murano

classe concorso

A059

A030

A030

A032

A345

A030

A245

A245

A032

A345

A028

A028



